@ Esordienti GIR.A - Prim.

Squadra
1 Galluzzo Oltrarno 27 10 9 0 1 58 10 48
2| @ Settignanese 27 10 9 0 1| 57| 12| 45
3 Empoli Sg.b 25 10 8 1 1 58 17 41
4 & Fiorentina Sq.b 24 10 8 0 2 61 17| 44
5 @ Folgor Calenzano 24 10 8 0 2 41 27 14
6| & Fiorentina 22 g 7 1 1| 49| 14| 35
7 % Affrico Sq.c 21 9 7 0 2 63 16 47
8| @ Cattolica Virtus Sq.b 21 10 7 0 3| 35| 16| 19
9| ® Certaldo 21 10 7 0 3| 26| 23 3
10 @ Fortis Juventus 21 10 7 0 3 28 21 7
11 @ Pontassieve 21 10 7 0 3 36 18 18
12 N Rondinella Marzocco 21 10 7 0 3 36 16 20
13 Giov. Grassina Belmonte 20 10 6 2 2| 38| 12| 26
14 @ Scandicci 20 10 6 2 2| 31 16| 15
15| 3 Virtus Rifredi 20 9 6 2 1 31 7 24
16 Figline 1965 19 10 6 1 3 48 20 28
17 Piaggione Villanova Sqg.b 19 10 6 1 3 23 25 -2
18 Sestese 19 8 6 1 1 38 10 28
19 Sporting Arno 19 10 6 1 3 35 24 11
20 Zenith Prato 19 10 6 1 3 38 24 14
21| & Affrico Sqg.b 18 8 6 0 2 34 12 22
22| @ Albereta San Salvi 18 < 6 0 3| 24, 20 4
23 Firenze Ovest 18 10 6 0 4 27 29 -2
24| & Floria Grassina Belmonte 18 9 6 0 3 41 19 22




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

CAMPIONANDO

Molinense
Scandicci Sq.b
Settignanese Sq.b
Avane
Cattolica Virtus
Limite E Capraia
Montelupo
Piaggione Villanova
Empoli
Giov. Fucecchio
Giov. Fucecchio Sq.b
Sales
Affrico
Lanciotto Campi
Pol. Novoli sq.B
Sancat sq.B
Folgor Calenzano Sq.b
Laurenziana
Sancat
Sigha
Sporting Arno Sg.b
Audace Legnaia
Audace Legnaia Sq.b
Floria Grassina Belmonte Sq.b
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CAMPIONANDO

50| [} Limite E Capraia Sq.b 12 <
51| & San Piero A Sieve 12 10
52| ® Virtus Montaione Gambassi 12 10
53 %; Audax Rufina 10 10
54 Firenze Sud 10 10
55 @ Ponzano 10 10
56| @ Rinascita Doccia 9 10
57| § S. Vignini Vicchio 9 9
58| @ S.Banti Barberino 9 9
59 e} San Donato Tavarnelle 9 10
60 /3 Santa Maria 9 11
&/
61| © Lastrigiana 8 10
62 @ Pol. Novoli 8 10
63 Casellina 7 10
64 f; Santa Maria Sq.b 7 9
&/
65 g A.G. Dicomano 6 10
66 /( Atletica Castello Sq.b 6 8
67 Rignanese 6 9
68 /(. Atletica Castello 4 9
69| W Sancascianese 4 10
70 % Castelfiorentino 3 10
71 Impruneta Tavarnuzze 3 10
72 i} Montespertoli 3 10
3 ® San Giusto Le Bagnese 3 10
4 @ Sorms S.Mauro 3 10
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